HLF Steel Casework
Steel casework is the backbone of your lab. Nobody does it better than Hanson.
Steel Casework Index
Base Cabinet Details  ..................................................2.2
 Sitting Height Cabinets   ...........................................2.3
Base Cabinets
Corner Base Cabinets
Sink Cabinets

STANDING HEIGHT - 35 3/4”Sink Cabinets
2.20www.hansonlab.com 805-498-3121
Specialty Cabinets STANDING HEIGHT - 35 3/4”
2.21www.hansonlab.com 805-498-3121
Specialty Cabinets STANDING HEIGHT - 35 3/4”
2.22www.hansonlab.com 805-498-3121
Specialty Cabinets STANDING HEIGHT - 35 3/4”
2.23www.hansonlab.com 805-498-3121
Specialty Cabinets STANDING HEIGHT - 35 3/4”
2.24www.hansonlab.com 805-498-3121
Cabinet Accessories
2.25www.hansonlab.com 805-498-3121
Base Cabinet Fillers and Scribes
2.26www.hansonlab.com 805-498-3121
Drawer Frames, Apron Rails
DH-1-24A      24"       22"
DH-1-24B      24"       28"
DH-1-30A      30"       22"
DH-1-30B      30"       28"
DH-1-35A      35"       22"
DH-1-35B      35"       28"
DH-1-42A      42"       22"
DH-1-42B      42"       28"
DH-1-47A      47"       22"
DH-1-47B      47"       28"
A24      3-1/2"    24"
A30     3-1/2"   30"
A35     3-1/2"     35"
A42      3-1/2"    42"
A47      3-1/2"    47"
A54     3-1/2"    54"
A60     3-1/2"    60"
A66     3-1/2"   66"
A72     3-1/2"    72"
· 3-1/2" high apron.
Apron Rails - 3-1/2" h
Drawer Frames
One Pencil Drawer
Drawer Frames
Two Pencil Drawers
· 3-1/2" high frame with
2" high drawer.
· 3-1/2" high frame with
2" high drawer.
DH-2-47A      47"       22"
DH-2-47B      47"       28"
DH-2-54A      54"       22"
DH-2-54B      54"       28"
DH-2-58A      58"       22"
DH-2-58B      58"       28"
DH-2-60A      60"       22"
DH-2-60B      60"       28"
DH-2-66A      66"       22"
DH-2-66B      66"       28"
Apron Rails - 2" h
A224         2"        24"
A230        2"        30"
A235       2"          35"